J-13
OMEGA-FLO ® 2-WAY
GENERAL PURPOSE SOLENOID VALVES
� Ideal for Compressed Air,
Inert Gas, Water
and Synthetic Oils
� Available in Normally Open
or Normally Closed

SV3309 67 SV3309-NO 92
1⁄4" 1⁄8" 0.28 8 W 0 145 85
1⁄4" 1⁄8" 0.28 12 or 14 W 0 360 260/290‡
SV3310 67 SV3310-NO 92
1⁄4" 3⁄16" 0.45 8 W 0 70 30
1⁄4" 3⁄16" 0.45 12 or 14 W 0 170 100/115‡
SV3311 67 SV3311-NO 92
1⁄4" 7⁄32" 0.63 8 W 0 45 15
1⁄4" 7⁄32" 0.63 12 or 14 W 0 100/145‡ 35/70‡
Model No. Price Description
Connectors
SV-CGC $8 Replacement cable grip connector
SV-CC 8 1⁄2" conduit connector
Coils
SV8COIL-115AC $16 Replacement 8 W coil for 110 to 120 Vac/50 to 60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-12DC 16 8 W coil for 12 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-24DC 16 8 W coil for 24 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-24AC/60HZ 16 8 W coil for 24 Vac/50 to 60Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-220AC 16 8 W coil for 220 to 240 Vac/50 to 60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV8COIL-115/60HZ 23 8 W coil for 115 Vac/60 Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
SV12COIL-120/60HZ 24 12 W coil for 120 Vac/60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV12COIL-12DC 52 12 W coil for 12 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV12COIL-24DC 24 12 W coil for 24 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
SV14COIL-24DC 52 14 W coil for 24 Vdc 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
SV14COIL-24/50-60HZ 52 14 W coil for 24 Vdc/50 to 60Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
SV14COIL-12DC 52 14 W coil for 12 Vdc 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
FW-306 125 Reference Book: Valve Handbook
Comes complete with operator’s manual, 8 W coil and cable grip connector.
Ordering Examples: SV3309, 1⁄4" normally closed valve for 1⁄8" orifice, $67.
SV3303-NO, 1⁄8" normally open valve for 3⁄32" orifice, $92.